Male 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
m Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 S2S-661 01:42:35.62 1
2  Spindrift Drifters 02:12:54.48 2
3 1fast 1 furious 02:15:05.39 3
4  East2wes 02:16:46.62 4
5 Team Cantu 02:56:08.79 5
6 Slow and Steady 03:03:23.32 6
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Male 2-Person Relay (each member)

Average Time # of Finishers

Team Score

1 S2S-661 01:42:35.62 2 1
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2010 Ryan Chavez 01:42:35.63 1

2 Spindrift Drifters 02:12:54.48 2 2
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2008 Cody Hayhurst 02:12:54.49 2

3 1fast1furious 02:15:05.39 2 3
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2000 William Aguilar 02:15:05.40 3

4  East2wes 02:16:46.62 2 4
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 2006 Peter Fraga 02:16:46.63 4

5 Team Cantu 02:56:08.79 2 5
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2002 Logan Cantu 02:56:08.80 5

6 Slow and Steady 03:03:23.32 2 6
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 2003 Lee Newell 03:03:23.33 6
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Male 2-Person

Individual Overall Results

Relay (each member)

Overall Score Bib# Name
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2010
2011
2008
2009
2000
2001
2006
2007
2002
2005
2003
2004

Ryan Chavez
Christopher Chavez
Cody Hayhurst
Tim Brophy
William Aguilar
Guillermo Aguilar
Peter Fraga
Wesley Scholl
Logan Cantu
Fabian Cantu
Lee Newell
Phillip Ybarra

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:42:35.63 S2S5-661

Runner 01:42:35.63 S25-661

Runner 02:12:54.49 Spindrift Drifters
Runner 02:12:54.49 Spindrift Drifters
Runner 02:15:05.40 1 fast 1 furious
Runner 02:15:05.40 1 fast 1 furious
Runner 02:16:46.63 East2wes
Runner 02:16:46.63 East2wes
Runner 02:56:08.80 Team Cantu
Runner 02:56:08.80 Team Cantu
Runner 03:03:23.33 Slow and Steady
Runner 03:03:23.33 Slow and Steady
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