## Male 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	S2S-661	01:42:35.62	1			
2	Spindrift Drifters	02:12:54.48	2			
3	1 fast 1 furious	02:15:05.39	3			
4	East2wes	02:16:46.62	4			
5	Team Cantu	02:56:08.79	5			
6	Slow and Steady	03:03:23.32	6			

RTS Race Timing Printed: 8/3/2024 9:09:49 PM Page: 1 of 3

## Male 2-Person Relay (each member)

Team I	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	S2S-661				01:42:35.62	2	1
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	2010	Ryan Chavez		01:42:35.63	1
2	Spindrift Drifters				02:12:54.48	2	2
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	2008	Cody Hayhurst		02:12:54.49	2
3	1 fast 1 furious				02:15:05.39	2	3
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	2000	William Aguilar		02:15:05.40	3
4	East2wes				02:16:46.62	2	4
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	2006	Peter Fraga		02:16:46.63	4
5	Team Cantu				02:56:08.79	2	5
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	2002	Logan Cantu		02:56:08.80	5
6	Slow and Steady				03:03:23.32	2	6
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	11	2003	Lee Newell		03:03:23.33	6

RTS Race Timing Printed: 8/3/2024 9:09:49 PM Page: 2 of 3

## Male 2-Person Relay (each member)

## Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	<u>Type</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	2010	Ryan Chavez	Runner	01:42:35.63	S2S-661
2	0	2011	Christopher Chavez	Runner	01:42:35.63	S2S-661
3	2	2008	Cody Hayhurst	Runner	02:12:54.49	Spindrift Drifters
4	0	2009	Tim Brophy	Runner	02:12:54.49	Spindrift Drifters
5	3	2000	William Aguilar	Runner	02:15:05.40	1 fast 1 furious
6	0	2001	Guillermo Aguilar	Runner	02:15:05.40	1 fast 1 furious
7	4	2006	Peter Fraga	Runner	02:16:46.63	East2wes
8	0	2007	Wesley Scholl	Runner	02:16:46.63	East2wes
9	5	2002	Logan Cantu	Runner	02:56:08.80	Team Cantu
10	0	2005	Fabian Cantu	Runner	02:56:08.80	Team Cantu
11	6	2003	Lee Newell	Runner	03:03:23.33	Slow and Steady
12	0	2004	Phillip Ybarra	Runner	03:03:23.33	Slow and Steady

RTS Race Timing Printed: 8/3/2024 9:09:49 PM Page: 3 of 3